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WHAT DOES $249,000 BUY?
11 acres, shop, 30" x 80', greenhouse,
large 2500 sq. ft. 10 room bungalow. 10

minutes north of 401. Call Michele* or
Gord*. RMAC95-045

CLASSIC HORSE FARM
WITH ARENA

Large 4 bedroom executive home - 45 scenic acres
with spring fed pond & trails. Quality arena with
viewing loft. 12 box stalls. Temperature controlled -
2 bay garage with offices. A Equestrian Dream!
Please call Michele* or Gord** for personal viewing.

RMRW95-055

GREAT FOR THE NATURALIST

Board & batten home in quiet Village of
Everton. Woodstove in dining room, stone
fireplace in living room, front porch, original
trim, thousands of perennials - a true haven
for bird watcher. Please call Gord** or
Michele*. $159,000. RMRW-067

Member of Brampton & Guelph Real Estate Boards

ACTON OFFICE OVER 35 I
519-853-2086 YEARS OF
ROCKWOOD OFFICE '8 . 7 EXPERIENCE
519-856-4348 % | SELLING |
TORONTO LINE 1l & BT HOMES |
Gord Dawe Mlchele Dawe
Assoc Broker Sales Rep. AREA
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TURN OF THE CENTURY FAMILY
HOME OR DUPLEX $149,900

Large kitchen, wainscotting, pine floors, cook-
stove, oak floors & woodwork, 10" ceilings, up
and down staircase. Extensively renovated.
Separate gas & hydro meters. Could be con-
verted to duplex or in-law suite. Please call
Michele* or Gord*™ RMAC96-007
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STONE - SHORT WALK
TO THE RIVER
$184,900.

Quaint stone cottage. Deep sills, old fash-
ioned tub. Pleasant blend of old and new.
Private backyard. Close to the river. Please
call Michele* or Gord™™. RMRW95-036

BUNGALOW!

Backing onto Rockwood Academy. Bright,
spacious open concept. Quality throughout.
Two gas fireplaces, oak kitchen. Immaculate
home. $220,000. Please call Gord** or
Michele*. RMRW95-056

ROCKWOOD GREAT FAMILY
HOME - $149,900

2 bedrooms up, 2 bedrooms down, 3

washrooms, full finished basement,

bright & spacious, close to school, con-
servation and shoppmg RMRW96-009

REMAX ON THE INTERNET
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TWO HOUSES ONE PRICE
$139,900

Each separately contained unit has 2 bed-
rooms, large kitchen, living room & 3rd bed-
room or den on 50’ x 150 lot in quiet resi-
dential area. Please call Gord**.

RMAC96-008
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PRESTIGIOUS NEIGHBOURHOOD

ONLY $169,900

Approx. 1700 sq. ft. of family living. Cosy
fireplace in family room, eat-in kitchen, din-
ing room, formal living room, finished rec
room & more. Please call Michele* or
Gord™. RMAC95-062

~ PRESIDEHTS

raMILY HOME

Large four bed-
room home. Extra
deep mature lot.
Inground pool.
Unbelievable
® value. Priced at
e $189,000. Call
| Rod* or Dinah*.
95-2-646

PLEASANTLY
APPOINTED

Best describes this
four bedroom home
with main floor laundry
and family room with
fireplace and walkout
to deck. Great area of
town, close to all
amenities. $219,800.
To view call Rod* or
Dinah*,. 95-2-547
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BIG & BEAUTIFUL &
el REDUCED

ME ® | Large 1200 sq. ft. townhouse J& e Ly
. 2 with master ensuite, full eat-in i { g ol =
B kitchen plus dining room area. [Tk .aasugil
. Basement rec room and walk- §

out to deck, entrance from §
garage. Asking $139,500. Call

e 10 ACRES - COUNTRY LIVING

“ S de . [ Brick bungalow, new windows, upgraded kitchen, garage con-
verted to 1 bedroom in-law apt., quiet rolling acres. $219,900.
Call Doug*. AM311-95

Doug Meal*
Sales Rep.

877-5211

COME LOOK - $157,900.
You should see this sparkling clean 3 bedroom bungalow in Re/ max
Georgetown - new windows, new kitchen, finished basement
with extra bedroom and much more.Doug Meal*. RM338-95

DOUG MEAL* RE/MAX DOUG MEAL*

+3NH3LNI 3HL NO XVIN3d

Carol
Walraven*

Sales Representative

RE/MAX Suburban

(91) Inc.
905-877-5211

1 ACRE
. e IDEAL INDUSTRIAL LAND
$138 900 - | M1 Zoning, driveway with culvert in

Gorgeous 3 bedroom, 2-1/2 baths townhome, professionally place:-. wol §ample.complete. G.OOd
finished rec room and walkout to deck. Living room features | '0Cation for industrial or profession-

track lighting and woodburning fireplace. Immaculate condi- | @l building. Close to busy mall.
tion. Built-in dishwasher. $119 500.

= | | [ FEATURE | 1 ACRE. 4 BDRM EXECUTIVE
. L OM E_ nom'n-:waa‘rrowﬂ
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In this 2800 sq %GraanMunng orn@aIpngdmmg main

floor family room with floor-to-ceiling fireplace. 1700 sq. ft. rec
room with oak bar, sauna & spa. If you want all the bells & whis-
tles, this is for you. Cal Rod* or Dinah*. $328,000. 95-2-620

PROFESSIONAL
BUILDING

Excellent opportunity
to own your own

e, "' bu|ld|ng iIn downtown

accoun- 2 ad
~ YOU CAN SEE FOR MILES

Check this out at from this custom built stone and cedar French provincial style
® $395 000. Call Rod* jhome located high above Glen Williams. Main floor family

s il ) room with walkout and orgeous stone fireplace. To view this
- O Dinah*. 96-137 lovely call Rod* or Dinanh* 96-145

ESTATE
SUBDIVISION | BV 1-OING

LOT LOT
Paved road, $95,000.

 HAMLET COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL | MYdro. $90,000. |  Call Rod* or
3 bedroom bungalow, hardwood, broadloom, eat-in kitchen, living & din- CaII ROd* or

iIng rooms. Walkout to large deck with foundations for Florida room. Zoned D h* DInah*.
commercial. Call Rod* or Dinah* about this exceptional 1.97 acre proper- ‘ inan-.
ty. $349,900.

. 96-123




